
WP6736 Mebane Lakes extra+
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road, 1009
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.1 Albert Road
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.5 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.4 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.7 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
11.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.4 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.2 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.2 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Road
17.6 R 5.3 South Jim Minor Road
23 R 0.3 Kimrey Road
23.2 L 0.8 Governor Scott Farm

Road
24.1 R 1.4 Cherry Lane Road
25.4 S 0.4 Trollingwood Road
25.9 L 0.9 Trollingwood Hawfields

Road
26.8 L 1.6 Stone Street
28.4 R 0.6 Trollingwood Road
29 R 2.8 Bason Road
31.8 R 2.3 Mebane Rogers Road
34.1 R 0.4 Woodlawn Drive
34.5 R 0.2 North Charles Street
34.8 L >.1 West Carr Street
34.8 R 0.2 North Charles Street
35 L 0.5 West Clay Street
35.4 L 0.3 North 5th Street
35.7 R 1.5 East Brown Street
37.1 L 2.4 Saddle Club Road
39.5 R 4.4 High Rock Road
44 L 0.2 West Lebanon Road
44.2 S 0.8 East Lebanon Road
45 R 1.6 Brookhollow Road
46.6 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
46.7 L 4.3 Mount Willing Road
50.9 L 2.5 Buckhorn Road
53.4 L 2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
55.4 R 2.2 Borland Road
57.6 L 2.7 Borland Road
60.3 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
61 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
64.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
65 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009

At TurnGo On
65.7 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road, 1009
66.9 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
67.6 L >.1 Williams Street
67.6 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


